Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-June-2009
FeaturesNEW
DSS-4270PFA/
4250PFA
42” LCD supports 1920 x 1080p FHD resolution & 4000:1 contrast ratio
Ultra high brightness, 700 nits for sunlight environment
Wide viewing angle supports 89/89/89/89˚C

Dimensions Unit: mm
DSS-4270PFA-W07E DSS-4250PFA-W07E
Ordering information
P/N  Description
DSS-4250GFA-N07E 42" all in one stand alone system with AR Glass, Intel
Core 2 Duo 2.16G CPU, 1G RAM, 160G HDD, XP Pro
DSS-4250PFA-N07E 42" all in one stand alone system with touch, Intel Core 2
Duo 2.16G CPU, 1G RAM, 160G HDD, XP Pro
DSS-4270GFA-N07E 42" kiosk with AR glasss, Intel Core 2 Duo 2.53G CPU, 4G
RAM, 160G HDD, XP Pro, 10 watt speaker
DSS-4270PFA-N07E 42" kiosk with touch, Intel Core 2 Duo 2.53G CPU, 4G
RAM, 160G HDD, XP Pro, 10 watt speaker
Optional Interactive & Wireless Modules
Optional Modules P/N Optional Modules P/N
Blue Tooth Module 9680004551 HSDAP Module 968EMC0005
RFID Module 9680011496 Proximity Sensor 1600002104
WiFi Module 968EMW0007 Thermal Printer ODM
Web Camera 9680007111 Vandal Proof AR
Glass
Optional
DSS Station Speaker Extender Speaker 2 (10 watt)
DSS Station I/O
USB 2
LAN 1
Power Button 1
Power AC In 1
Power
Power Consumption 360 Watt
Power Source AC 100~24-V, Universal +-10%
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 45° C
Storage Temperature -10 ~ 60° C
Relative humidity 85%RH
Shock 10G peak acceleration (11ms duration)
Dimension (L x H x D)
DSS-4250 651.2 x 1171.2 x 139.5 mm
DSS-4270 734.49 x 2002.5 x 140.67 mm
Weight
DSS-4250 50 KGS
DSS-4270 85 KGS
Certification Safety CE/FCC